TENNESSEE COLLEGE
OF A E OGY

PPLI

D TECHNOL
JACKSON

Estimate

ADDRESS

COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN
TECHNOLOGY - JACKSON

2468 Technology Center Dr
Jackson, TN 38301 US
+1 7314240691

ESTIMATE # 1032
DATE 05/02/2024

SKU/ISBN

TUITION AND
FEES

1013
1014
1015
1022

CAD 1st Term
Books/Supplies

1025
9781305659728
1305-8
1305-7
1302
1300-1
1306-1
1300-2
1305-2
1305-3
1300-5
1308
4001S-XL

TUITION AND
FEES

1013
1014
1015

CAD 2nd Term
Books/Supplies

DESCRIPTION QTY
FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES 1
TCAT Maintenance Fee 1
TCAT Tech Fee 1
Student Activity Fee 1
CRC Charge - ACT Center - Full Career Readiness Test 1
1st Term Books/Supplies 1
OSHA 10 Training - 1025 1
Engineering Drawing and Design 6E (Technical Major) 9781305659728 1
PENTEL REFILL LEAD BLUE 0.5MM 2
PENTEL REFILL LEAD 0.7MM 1
CLEARPRINT 1000HP DESIGN VELLUM PAD 1
CIRCLE RADIUS MASTER TEMPLATE (142R) 1
DOT TAPE (BOX OF 500) 1
AMES Lettering Guide & Rule (100-0410) 1
MECHANICAL PENCIL- 0.5 MM 1
MECHANICAL PENCIL 0.7 MM 1
ARCHITECTS BEGINNER'S DRAFTING KITS 1
ELLIPSE MASTER COMBO TEMPLATE 479R 1
Cotton Polo Shirt- S-XL 1
SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES 1

TCAT Maintenance Fee

TCAT Tech Fee

Student Activity Fee
2nd Term Supplies

ESTIMATED
COST

1,418.00

1,290.00
73.00
10.00
45.00

495.74

73.75
221.88
1.49
1.30
23.81
18.31
9.63
4.50
6.75
6.13
77.44
24.38
24.88
1,373.00

1,290.00
73.00
10.00

115.56

AMOUNT

1,418.00

495.74

1,373.00

115.56



ESTIMATED

SKU/ISBN DESCRIPTION QTY COST AMOUNT
1310 SolidProfessor License - 1310 1 106.25
1019 Flash Drive USB 32 GB 1 9.31
TUITION AND  THIRD TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES 1 1,373.00 1,373.00
FEES
1013 TCAT Maintenance Fee 1 1,290.00
1014 TCAT Tech Fee 1 73.00
1015 Student Activity Fee 1 10.00
TUITION AND  FOURTH TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES 1 1,373.00 1,373.00
FEES
1013 TCAT Maintenance Fee 1 1,290.00
1014 TCAT Tech Fee 1 73.00
1015 Student Activity Fee 1 10.00
1000 Cap, Tassel, and Gown with Invitations 1 40.00 40.00T
ATTN: STUDENTS, CASE MANAGERS, COUNSELORS SUBTOTAL 6,188.30
ITEMS REQUIRED FOR PROGRAM AND/OR PRICES ARE TAX 24.32
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ISBN #'S LISTED ARE TOTAL $6 21 2 62
EFFECTIVE FOR PREVIOUS TERM UNLESS DATE INDICATES 4 -

UPCOMING TERM. TO DETERMINE COST PER TERM, ADD
TUITION AND FEES AND BOOKS/SUPPLIES FOR THAT TERM.

Accepted By Accepted Date



