

2468 Technology Center Dr Jackson, TN 38301 US +1 7314240691

Estimate

ADDRESS

COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN TECHNOLOGY - JACKSON ESTIMATE # 1032 DATE 05/02/2024

SKU/ISBN	DESCRIPTION	QTY	ESTIMATED COST	AMOUNT	
TUITION AND FEES	FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES	1	1,418.00	1,418.00	
1013	TCAT Maintenance Fee	1	1,290.00		
1014	TCAT Tech Fee	1	73.00		
1015	Student Activity Fee	1	10.00		
1022	CRC Charge - ACT Center - Full Career Readiness Test	1	45.00		
CAD 1st Term Books/Supplies	1st Term Books/Supplies	1	495.74	495.74	
1025	OSHA 10 Training - 1025	1	73.75		
9781305659728	Engineering Drawing and Design 6E (Technical Major) 9781305659728	1	221.88		
1305-8	PENTEL REFILL LEAD BLUE 0.5MM	2	1.49		
1305-7	PENTEL REFILL LEAD 0.7MM	1	1.30		
1302	CLEARPRINT 1000HP DESIGN VELLUM PAD	1	23.81		
1300-1	CIRCLE RADIUS MASTER TEMPLATE (142R)	1	18.31		
1306-1	DOT TAPE (BOX OF 500)	1	9.63		
1300-2	AMES Lettering Guide & Rule (100-0410)	1	4.50		
1305-2	MECHANICAL PENCIL- 0.5 MM	1	6.75		
1305-3	MECHANICAL PENCIL 0.7 MM	1	6.13		
1300-5	ARCHITECTS BEGINNER'S DRAFTING KITS	1	77.44		
1308	ELLIPSE MASTER COMBO TEMPLATE 479R	1	24.38		
4001S-XL	Cotton Polo Shirt- S-XL	1	24.88		
TUITION AND FEES	SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES	1	1,373.00	1,373.00	
1013	TCAT Maintenance Fee	1	1,290.00		
1014	TCAT Tech Fee	1	73.00		
1015	Student Activity Fee	1	10.00		
CAD 2nd Term Books/Supplies	2nd Term Supplies	1	115.56	115.56	

SKU/ISBN	DESCRIPTION		QTY	ESTIMATED COST	AMOUNT
1310	SolidProfessor License - 1310		1	106.25	
1019	Flash Drive USB 32 GB		1	9.31	
TUITION AND FEES	THIRD TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES		1	1,373.00	1,373.00
1013	TCAT Maintenance Fee		1	1,290.00	
1014	TCAT Tech Fee		1	73.00	
1015	Student Activity Fee		1	10.00	
TUITION AND FEES	FOURTH TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES		1	1,373.00	1,373.00
1013	TCAT Maintenance Fee		1	1,290.00	
1014	TCAT Tech Fee		1	73.00	
1015	Student Activity Fee		1	10.00	
1000	Cap, Tassel, and Gown with Invitations		1	40.00	40.00T
ATTN: STUDENTS, CASE MANAGERS, COUNSELORS ITEMS REQUIRED FOR PROGRAM AND/OR PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ISBN #'S LISTED ARE EFFECTIVE FOR PREVIOUS TERM UNLESS DATE INDICATES		SUBTOTAL TAX TOTAL		\$6,2	6,188.30 24.32 ?12.62

Accepted By

UPCOMING TERM. TO DETERMINE COST PER TERM, ADD TUITION AND FEES AND BOOKS/SUPPLIES FOR THAT TERM.

Accepted Date